RocSite

2129 Clinchfield,
Fayetteville, North
Carolina 28304

2,485 Sqft - 2129 Clinchfield, Fayetteville, North
Carolina 28304

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Total
Bathrooms:

Full Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Acres:

Address Map

Country:

State:

Residential
For Sale
10019538
$299,900

3

9

3

3
2,485 Sqft
1976

0.32 Acre

us

NC

Features
o Heating System: Forced Air
oy Cooling System: Central Air
Waterfront: No



County: Cumberland

City: Fayetteville
Subdivision: Clairway
Zipcode: 28304
Street: Clinchfield
Street Number: 2129
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W79° 5' 0.4"
Latitude: N35°1'59.1"
Agent Info

Adam Dickens
& 919-867-6636

adam@rocsite.com
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