

2129 Clinchfield, Fayetteville, North Carolina 28304

2,485 Sqft - 2129 Clinchfield, Fayetteville, North Carolina 28304









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	10019538	
Price:	\$299,900	
Bedrooms:	3	
Rooms:	9	
Total Bathrooms:	3	
Full Bathrooms:	3	
Square Footage:	2,485 Sqft	
Year Built:	1976	
Acres:	0.32 Acre	

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	NC

Features

√ Heating System:	Forced Air
√ Cooling System:	Central Air
Waterfront:	No

County: Cumberland City: **Fayetteville** Clairway Subdivision: Zipcode: 28304 Clinchfield Street: Street Number: 2129 Floor Number: 0 W79° 5' 0.4" Longitude: Latitude: N35° 1' 59.1"

Agent Info



(919) 289-8492 - 127 W. King Street Hillsborough, NC 27278

RocSite 2023